
Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

McKinnon Sport Horses EA Advanced 5.2 Competition – AOR

31 August - 3 September 2017

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2017 NSW Dressage Championships 26

2396 Kathleen Guest PACIFIC ECLIPSE1
Katy Guest, G/2004/BR/175/AUS/WB, (Heathmont Echo x Pacific Salita)NSW

67.571 0.000 66.4290.000 0.000 65.286 0

3503 Linda Molloy-nash MAHARANI2
Linda Molloy-nash,M/37547/BL/165/AUS/WB, (Argentille Grenadier (IMP HAN) x Northern Monarca
(AUST WB))

NSW
67.857 0.000 65.7860.000 0.000 63.714 0

758 Catherine Cupit AL PACINO3
Catherine Cupit,G/0/BL/-/NED/KWPN, (- x -)NSW

66.857 0.000 65.0710.000 0.000 63.286 0

6219 Helen Macaskill F1 SONNY BILL4
Helen Macaskill, G/////, ( x )NSW

65.429 0.000 64.2140.000 0.000 63.000 0

523 Suzanne Doyle MELTON VALE JANSZ5
Suzanne Doyle,G/2004/CH/172/AUS/WB, (Jazz x Stirling Leticia)NSW

62.857 0.000 62.7860.000 0.000 62.714 1

5589 Damon Barlow HILLBREEZE STAND OUT6
Damon Barlow, G/9/BR/175/AUS/HANN, (Sandro HIt x Hillbreeze Coincidence)NSW

65.286 0.000 62.5710.000 0.000 59.857 0

2071 Wendy Fitzgerald COLDSTREAM DONATELLO7
Wendy Fitzgerald,G/2001/CH/162.3/AUS/AWHA, (Coldstream Vienna x Rich Move XX)NSW

59.429 0.000 60.5000.000 0.000 61.571 0

3456 Sue Robbins VANCOUVER PARK GIFTED GIRL8
Sue Robbins,-/0/CH/-/AUS/AWHA, (- x -)NSW

61.571 0.000 59.6430.000 0.000 57.714 0

2558 Leah Troldahl CLYRO RUFUS9
Leah Troldahl,G/37954/CH/162.6/AUS/WB, (River Dance x Wyalla)NSW

59.429 0.000 59.2140.000 0.000 59.000 0

215 Kate Gordon WELLWISHER10
Kate Gordon, G/2005/CH/170/AUS/HANN, (Whisper x Belcam Ameka)NSW

60.143 0.000 58.8570.000 0.000 57.571 0

7726 Linda Krogh BRADGATE PARK DANA11
Linda Krogh,M/2008/CH/160/AUS/WB, (De niro x Ego guenevere)NSW

59.000 0.000 58.4290.000 0.000 57.857 0
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E: H: C: Nell Marshman (NSW) M: B: Pamela Russell-Green (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Equestrian NSW EA Advanced 5.3 Competition – AOR

31 August - 3 September 2017

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2017 NSW Dressage Championships 29

758 Catherine Cupit AL PACINO1
Catherine Cupit,G/0/BL/-/NED/KWPN, (- x -)NSW

65.132 0.000 65.78966.447 0.000 0.000 0

6219 Helen Macaskill F1 SONNY BILL2
Helen Macaskill, G/////, ( x )NSW

64.342 0.000 64.27664.211 0.000 0.000 0

2396 Kathleen Guest PACIFIC ECLIPSE3
Katy Guest, G/2004/BR/175/AUS/WB, (Heathmont Echo x Pacific Salita)NSW

64.868 0.000 64.14563.421 0.000 0.000 0

523 Suzanne Doyle MELTON VALE JANSZ4
Suzanne Doyle,G/2004/CH/172/AUS/WB, (Jazz x Stirling Leticia)NSW

63.421 0.000 63.75064.079 0.000 0.000 0

3503 Linda Molloy-nash MAHARANI5
Linda Molloy-nash,M/37547/BL/165/AUS/WB, (Argentille Grenadier (IMP HAN) x Northern Monarca
(AUST WB))

NSW
60.789 0.000 62.36863.947 0.000 0.000 0

215 Kate Gordon WELLWISHER6
Kate Gordon, G/2005/CH/170/AUS/HANN, (Whisper x Belcam Ameka)NSW

59.474 0.000 61.97464.474 0.000 0.000 0

2558 Leah Troldahl CLYRO RUFUS7
Leah Troldahl,G/37954/CH/162.6/AUS/WB, (River Dance x Wyalla)NSW

62.895 0.000 61.90860.921 0.000 0.000 0

7726 Linda Krogh BRADGATE PARK DANA8
Linda Krogh,M/2008/CH/160/AUS/WB, (De niro x Ego guenevere)NSW

60.658 0.000 61.84263.026 0.000 0.000 0

5589 Damon Barlow HILLBREEZE STAND OUT9
Damon Barlow, G/9/BR/175/AUS/HANN, (Sandro HIt x Hillbreeze Coincidence)NSW

59.868 0.000 60.78961.711 0.000 0.000 0

2071 Wendy Fitzgerald COLDSTREAM DONATELLO10
Wendy Fitzgerald,G/2001/CH/162.3/AUS/AWHA, (Coldstream Vienna x Rich Move XX)NSW

59.474 0.000 59.47459.474 0.000 0.000 0

3456 Sue Robbins VANCOUVER PARK GIFTED GIRL11
Sue Robbins,-/0/CH/-/AUS/AWHA, (- x -)NSW

56.974 0.000 58.68460.395 0.000 0.000 1
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E: Penny Wood (NSW) H: C: Sharyn Pronay (NSW) M: B:Ground Jury:



Score Points

Advanced 5.2
Score Points

Advanced 5.2
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2017 NSW Dressage Championships

McKinnon Sport Horses & Equestrian NSW Advanced AOR Championship

AL PACINO Catherine Cupit 65.071 33 65.789 35 130.861 68758

PACIFIC ECLIPSE Kathleen Guest 66.429 35 64.145 33 130.573 682396

F1 SONNY BILL Helen Macaskill 64.214 32 64.276 34 128.491 666219

MAHARANI Linda Molloy-nash 65.786 34 62.368 31 128.154 653503

MELTON VALE JANSZ Suzanne Doyle 62.786 31 63.750 32 126.536 63523

HILLBREEZE STAND OUT Damon Barlow 62.571 30 60.789 27 123.361 575589

CLYRO RUFUS Leah Troldahl 59.214 27 61.908 29 121.122 562558

WELLWISHER Kate Gordon 58.857 26 61.974 30 120.831 56215

COLDSTREAM DONATELLO Wendy Fitzgerald 60.500 29 59.474 26 119.974 552071

BRADGATE PARK DANA Linda Krogh 58.429 25 61.842 28 120.271 537726

VANCOUVER PARK GIFTED GIR Sue Robbins 59.643 28 58.684 25 118.327 533456
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